
 

Sharkey Issaquena Academy 
2022-2023 Basketball Schedule (Updated November 1) 

 

 
Date   Opponent     Place    Time 

Tue, Oct 18 .............. SIA JV/V Jamboree .................................... Home .................................... 3:00 

Mon, Oct. 24 ............. Central Hinds Tournament ........................... Away ..................................... TBA 

Tue, Oct. 25 .............. North Sunflower ........................................... Away ..................................... 4:00 

Tue, Nov 1 ............... North Sunflower ......................................... Home .................................... 4:00 

Thurs, Nov 3 ............ Washington School  ................................... Home .................................... 4:00 

Tue, Nov 8 ............... Porters Chapel............................................ Home .................................... 4:00 

Tue, Nov 15 .............. Deer Creek  .................................................. Away ..................................... 4:00 

Fri, Nov 18 ............... Tensas ........................................................ Home .................................... 4:00 

Thurs, Dec 1 ............ Christ Covenant (JV Only) ......................... Home .................................... 5:00 

Mon, Dec 5 ............... Deer Creek  ................................................. Home .................................... 4:00 

Tue, Dec 6 ................ Briarfield ..................................................... Home .................................... 4:00 

Thurs, Dec 8 ............. Briarfield ....................................................... Away ..................................... 4:00 

Tue, Dec. 13 ............. Tensas ......................................................... Away ..................................... 4:00 

Tue, Jan 3 ................. Christ Covenant (JV Only) ............................ Away ..................................... 5:00 

Thu, Jan 5  ............... Humphreys Academy ................................. Home .................................... 4:00 

Mon, Jan 9 ................ Porters Chapel ............................................. Away ..................................... 4:00 

Tue, Jan 10 .............. Woodlawn ................................................... Home .................................... 4:00 

Fri, Jan 13 ................ Mt. Salus ..................................................... Home .................................... 4:00 

Tue, Jan 17 ............... Humphreys Academy ................................... Away ..................................... 4:00 

Fri, Jan 20 ................. Prentiss Christian ......................................... Away ..................................... 4:00 

Tue, Jan 24 ............... Woodlawn .................................................... Away ..................................... 4:00 

Fri, Jan 27 ................ Prentiss Christian ...................................... Home .................................... 4:00 

Tue, Jan 31 ............... Mt. Salus ...................................................... Away ..................................... 4:00 

Feb. 2-4 .................... JV District Tour. @ HA ................................. Away ..................................... TBA 

Week of Feb. 6......... HS District Tournament  ............................ Home .................................... TBA 

Week of Feb. 13……. Class 2A Tournament………...………… …...Away……………………… ..... TBA 

Week of Feb. 20……..Overall (Mississippi College)…..…………….Away…………………………  TBA 

 

 

 


